State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

[DISTRICT 001

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

YORK COUNTY 4 13,880
HAMPTON CITY 7 20,429
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 24 61,375
POQUOSON CITY 3 8,378
||Totals for District: 001 |||| 38 |I| 104,062

[DISTRICT 002

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

HAMPTON CITY 24 60,856
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 17 25,744
PORTSMOUTH CITY 2 9,670
SUFFOLK CITY 3 5,370
||Totals for District: 002 |||| 46 |I| 101,640)

[DISTRICT 003

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

GLOUCESTER COUNTY 11 21,801
JAMES CITY COUNTY 11 40,454
NEW KENT COUNTY 10 10,130
YORK COUNTY 9 26,153
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 5 17,254
WILLIAMSBURG CITY 2 6,228
|[Totals for District: 003 |||| 48 ||| 122,020

[DISTRICT 004

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

CAROLINE COUNTY 8 14,866
ESSEX COUNTY 4 6,309
HANOVER COUNTY 33 62,007
KING & QUEEN COUNTY 5 4,493
KING WILLIAM COUNTY 6 9,029
MIDDLESEX COUNTY 7 7,044
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 7 19,367
|[Totals for District: 004 \||| 70 ]I] 123,115




State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City

within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

DISTRICT 005

Locality Name
CHESAPEAKE CITY
NORFOLK CITY
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 005

IDISTRICT 006

Locality Name
ACCOMACK COUNTY
MATHEWS COUNTY
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
NORFOLK CITY
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 006

IDISTRICT 007

Locality Name
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 007

IDISTRICT 008

Locality Name
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 008

IDISTRICT 009

Locality Name

CHARLES CITY COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY
RICHMOND CITY

Number of Precincts
7
35
4

46

Number of Precincts
21
3
6
21
2

53

Number of Precincts
34

34

Number of Precincts
34

T

Number of Precincts
3
33
28

Number of Voters
18,424
64,990
11,084

94,498

Number of Voters
20,757

6,726

8,612

45,613

3,099

84,807

Number of Voters
108,489

108,489

Number of Voters
110,903

| 110,903

Number of Voters
4,749

58,278

42,233




|T0ta|s for District: 009

64 |

| 105,260

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City

within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

DISTRICT 010

Locality Name

AMELIA COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
GOOCHLAND COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY
POWHATAN COUNTY
RICHMOND CITY

Totals for District: 010

IDISTRICT 011

Locality Name
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
COLONIAL HEIGHTS CITY

Totals for District: 011

IDISTRICT 012

Locality Name
GOOCHLAND COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY
RICHMOND CITY

Totals for District: 012

DISTRICT 013

Locality Name

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY
SURRY COUNTY
CHESAPEAKE CITY
FRANKLIN CITY

Number of Precincts
5
22
3
6
1
10
15

62

Number of Precincts
36
5

41

Number of Precincts
2
57
1

60 |

Number of Precincts
11
6

W~~~

Number of Voters
7,482

60,618

3,652

7,319

972

15,337

30,008

125,388

Number of Voters
109,165
11,604

120,769

Number of Voters
5,632

119,098

1,457

| 126,187

Number of Voters
21,092

11,236

5,425

4,840

15,986

3,060




5 9,599
PORTSMOUTH CITY 12 21,769
SUFFOLK CITY 13 27,640
Totals for District: 013 71 120,647
State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004
DISTRICT 014
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CHESAPEAKE CITY 27 78,143
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY 11 32,072
Totals for District: 014 | 38 110,215
IDISTRICT 015 |
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
AMHERST COUNTY 4 6,306
APPOMATTOX COUNTY 9 9,241
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 4 2,448
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 8 7,934
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 10 8,207
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 3 2,489
FLUVANNA COUNTY 6 14,853
HALIFAX COUNTY 21 21,135
LUNENBURG COUNTY 11 5,949
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 23 19,232
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY 10 11,289
Totals for District: 015 | 109 109,083
IDISTRICT 016 |
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 4 13,421
DINWIDDIE COUNTY 13 15,351
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY 4 7,504
HOPEWELL CITY 2 3,202
PETERSBURG CITY 7 18,992
RICHMOND CITY 23 30,381
Totals for District: 016 53 88,851




IDISTRICT 017

Locality Name Number of Precincts
CULPEPER COUNTY 13
LOUISA COUNTY 14
MADISON COUNTY 9
ORANGE COUNTY 8
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 18

Number of Voters
23,122

17,203

7,830

18,454

45,348

State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

IDISTRICT 017 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 5

Totals for District: 017 | 67 |
IDISTRICT 018

Locality Name Number of Precincts
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 9
GREENSVILLE COUNTY 9

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY 1
LUNENBURG COUNTY 2
NOTTOWAY COUNTY 9
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY 8

SUSSEX COUNTY 11
CHESAPEAKE CITY 9
EMPORIA CITY 7
FRANKLIN CITY 3
PORTSMOUTH CITY 16
SUFFOLK CITY 9

Totals for District: 018 | 93
IDISTRICT 019 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts
CAMPBELL COUNTY 9
FRANKLIN COUNTY 23
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 31
DANVILLE CITY 17

Totals for District: 019 80

Number of Voters
9,811

121,768|

Number of Voters
7,981
6,319

561
1,522
8,627
5,329
6,610

15,144
3,484
2,389
28,123
13,670

99,759

Number of Voters
13,390
29,769
38,816
28,594

110,569




IDISTRICT 020 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CARROLL COUNTY 18 17,312
FLOYD COUNTY 5 9,412
GRAYSON COUNTY 6 7,149
HENRY COUNTY 24 34,722
PATRICK COUNTY 13 11,168
WYTHE COUNTY 10 16,184
GALAX CITY 3 3,810

State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

IDISTRICT 020

Locality Name
MARTINSVILLE CITY

Totals for District: 020

IDISTRICT 021

Locality Name

CRAIG COUNTY

GILES COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
PULASKI COUNTY
ROANOKE COUNTY
ROANOKE CITY

Totals for District: 021

DISTRICT 022

Locality Name
BOTETOURT COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
ROANOKE COUNTY
RADFORD CITY

SALEM CITY

Totals for District: 022

IDISTRICT 023

Locality Name

Number of Precincts
6

85

Number of Precincts
11
9
10
1
6
32

69

Number of Precincts
16
11
26
3
10

66 |

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters
8,643

108,400

Number of Voters
3,593

10,786

22,701

798

8,495

56,603

102,976

Number of Voters
21,162

22,453

53,424

7,222

15,633

| 119,894

Number of Voters




11 11,510

BEDFORD COUNTY 29 41,592
CAMPBELL COUNTY 10 17,401
BEDFORD CITY 2 3,690
LYNCHBURG CITY 17 38,962
Totals for District: 023 69 113,155
IDISTRICT 024

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters

State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

DISTRICT 024

Locality Name
ALBEMARLE COUNTY
AUGUSTA COUNTY
GREENE COUNTY
HIGHLAND COUNTY
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
LEXINGTON CITY
STAUNTON CITY
WAYNESBORO CITY

Totals for District: 024

IDISTRICT 025

Locality Name
ALBEMARLE COUNTY
ALLEGHANY COUNTY
BATH COUNTY
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY
NELSON COUNTY
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY
BUENA VISTACITY
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY
COVINGTON CITY

|T0ta|s for District: 025

IDISTRICT 026

Number of Precincts
3
25
4
8

-
w N

&~ Oe

Number of Precincts
25
12

[y
oo NG o

82

Number of Voters
6,818

38,811

9,732

1,986

4,458

18,699

3,436

13,453

11,409

108,802

Number of Voters
51,769

10,602

3,350

837

9,743

8,166

3,572

23,347

3,735

115,121




Locality Name Number of Precincts
PAGE COUNTY 5
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY 6
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 14
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 15
WARREN COUNTY 12
HARRISONBURG CITY 5

Totals for District: 026 | 57
IDISTRICT 027 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts

Number of Voters
14,146

5,260

20,030

23,196

20,429

16,660

| 99,721

Number of Voters

State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City

within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

IDISTRICT 027

Locality Name Number of Precincts
CLARKE COUNTY 7
FAUQUIER COUNTY 15
FREDERICK COUNTY 19
LOUDOUN COUNTY 15
WINCHESTER CITY 5

Totals for District: 027 61
DISTRICT 028

Locality Name Number of Precincts
FAUQUIER COUNTY 3

KING GEORGE COUNTY 5
LANCASTER COUNTY 6
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY 6

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 1
RICHMOND COUNTY 7
STAFFORD COUNTY 22
WESTMORELAND COUNTY 6
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 2

Totals for District: 028 58
DISTRICT 029

Locality Name Number of Precincts

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 31

Number of Voters
8,409

33,920

40,056

29,944

14,111

126,440

Number of Voters
5,162

10,542

8,255

8,591

2,170

4,748

65,753

10,171

1,772

117,164

Number of Voters
99,177




1
MANASSAS CITY 5
Totals for District: 029 A
IDISTRICT 030
Locality Name Number of Precincts
ARLINGTON COUNTY 14
FAIRFAX COUNTY 9
ALEXANDRIA CITY 16
Totals for District: 030 39

5,393
18,998

| 123,568

Number of Voters
42,265
25,398
53,702

121,365

State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

DISTRICT 031

Locality Name Number of Precincts
ARLINGTON COUNTY 32
FAIRFAX COUNTY 10

FALLS CHURCH CITY 5

Totals for District: 031 47
DISTRICT 032

Locality Name Number of Precincts
FAIRFAX COUNTY 39

|T0ta|s for District: 032 39
IDISTRICT 033

Locality Name Number of Precincts
FAIRFAX COUNTY 9
LOUDOUN COUNTY 37

|T0ta|s for District: 033 46

Number of Voters
88,137

20,136

7,531

115,804

Number of Voters
122,133

122,133

Number of Voters
31,299
111,474

142,773




IDISTRICT 034

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 39 107,447
FAIRFAX CITY 6 14,556
Totals for District: 034 45 122,003
IDISTRICT 035

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 32 65,464
ALEXANDRIACITY 8 37,754
Totals for District: 035 40 103,218
IDISTRICT 036

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters

State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

DISTRICT 036

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 20 51,472
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 20 59,817
Totals for District: 036 40 111,289

IDISTRICT 037

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 38 119,568
Totals for District: 037 38 119,568

IDISTRICT 038 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
BLAND COUNTY 7 4,379
BUCHANAN COUNTY 18 17,045

DICKENSON COUNTY 13 11,908




11 19,862

RUSSELL COUNTY 14 18,829
SMYTH COUNTY 2 3,477
TAZEWELL COUNTY 24 28,081
WISE COUNTY 6 8,065
WYTHE COUNTY 1 1,136
Totals for District: 038 96 | 112,782
IDISTRICT 039

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 29 91,336
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 9 29,325
Totals for District: 039 | 38 120,661
IDISTRICT 040 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
GRAYSON COUNTY 9 3,423
LEE COUNTY 19 15,770
SCOTT COUNTY 17 16,225

State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of December 2, 2004

DISTRICT 040

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
SMYTH COUNTY 12 15,279
WASHINGTON COUNTY 18 32,813
WISE COUNTY 7 16,052
BRISTOL CITY 4 11,205
NORTON CITY 2 2,488

|T0ta|s for District: 040 88 113,255




